Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park

Admission Statistics

October 2022

Date Day Number of admissions
Oct. 1 Sat. 33, 654
Oct. 2 Sun. 8,019
Oct. 3 Mon. 0
Oct. 4 Tue. 2,499
Oct. b Wed. 1,514
Oct. 6 Thu. 1, 751
Oct. 7 Fri. 1,959
Oct. 8 Sat. 11,277
Oct. 9 Sun. 13, 433
Oct. 10 Mon. 7,917
Oct. 11 Tue. 1,931
Oct. 12 Wed. 2,506
Oct. 13 Thu. 1,465
Oct. 14 Fri. 2, 147
Oct. 15 Sat. 3, 481
Oct. 16 Sun. 824
Oct. 17 Mon. 0
Oct. 18 Tue. 2,412
Oct. 19 Wed. 1,230
Oct. 20 Thu. 2,014
Oct. 21 Fri. D, 833
Oct. 22 Sat. 10, 109
Oct. 23 Sun. D, D35
Oct. 24 Mon. 0
Oct. 25 Tue. 4, 364
Oct. 26 Wed. 1,522
Oct. 27 Thu. 1,834
Oct. 28 Fri. 2,159
Oct. 29 Sat. 8,219
Oct. 30 Sun. 5, 003
Oct. 31 Mon. 0

Total

144, 611




